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Results — Valleyview Adventure Run

2017-06-14

Mass Start
Ken

Alan

Diane
Janice
Mena

Julie
Richard
Jordan
Bevin + Jim
Frances
Sophia
Willie

Tony

(13713)

Points
19 p.
17 p.
17 p.
17 p.
16 p.
13 p.
12 p.
12 p.

Time
59:41
58:48
59:24
59:27
57:54
59:48
59:50
59:54
59:34
32:37
56:33
56:38
1:12:17

Behind
+27:04
+26:11
+26:47
+26:50
+25:17
+27:11
+27:13
+27:17
+26:57

+23:56
+24:01
+39:40

Collected points
19
17
17
17

Deduction

-13

MeOS 2017-06-15 11:10:02, Mass Start



